HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 31A (2015A)

	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	<u>.</u>
1	Representative Brodeur offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment (with title amendment)
4	Remove line 802 and insert:
4	
4 5	
	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of
5	
5 6	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of
5 6 7	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert:
5 6 7 8 9	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert: Section 12. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this
5 6 7 8 9 10	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert: Section 12. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this act and except for this section, which shall take effect upon
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert: Section 12. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this act and except for this section, which shall take effect upon this act becoming a law, this act shall take effect January 1,
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert: Section 12. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this act and except for this section, which shall take effect upon
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert: Section 12. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this act and except for this section, which shall take effect upon this act becoming a law, this act shall take effect January 1,
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert: Section 12. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this act and except for this section, which shall take effect upon this act becoming a law, this act shall take effect January 1,
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Section 8. Effective July 1, 2015, paragraph (f) of subsection (1) of section Remove line 847 and insert: Section 12. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this act and except for this section, which shall take effect upon this act becoming a law, this act shall take effect January 1,

Page 1 of 2

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 31A (2015A)

Amendment No.

15

TITLE AMENDMENT

- 16 Remove line 31 and insert:
- 17 Legislature; providing effective dates.

622883

Approved For Filing: 6/11/2015 9:56:03 AM

Page 2 of 2